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Utilisation des fonds

Les projets de 'UNESCO englobent un large éventail de compétences dans les domaines de I'éducation, des sciences naturelles, des sciences
sociales et humaines, de la culture, de la communication et de l'information. Des dépenses biennales sont prévues dans chacun de ces grands
programmes ainsi que pour les services généraux.
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Plan global de dépenses

Dépenses planifiées (en milliers d'USD)

Plan global de dépenses

® Contribution mise en recouvrement © Contribution volontaire | Strictement affectée
USD 31,961K USD 562,064K
Contribution volontaire | Financement flexible Contribution volontaire | Autofinancée
USD 162,130K USD 72,527K

Répartition du plan de dépenses par Programme

Secteur Dépenses planifiées (en milliers d'USD)

Contribution volontaire | Strictement affectée 264,983

Contribution volontaire | Financement flexible 56,183

Education Contribution volontaire | Autofinancée 37,743
Contribution mise en recouvrement 6,049
Total 364,959
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Secteur Dépenses planifiées (en milliers d'USD)

Contribution volontaire | Strictement affectée 168,810

Contribution volontaire | Financement flexible 44,430

Culture Contribution volontaire | Autofinancée 13,682
Contribution mise en recouvrement 8,538
Total 235,460

Contribution volontaire | Strictement affectée 60,261

Contribution volontaire | Financement flexible 29,337

Natural sciences Contribution mise en recouvrement 6,559
Contribution volontaire | Autofinancée 5,292
Total 101,450

Contribution volontaire | Strictement affectée 31,648

Contribution volontaire | Financement flexible 9,050

Communication and information Contribution volontaire | Autofinancée 7,846
Contribution mise en recouvrement 4,239
Total 52,782
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Secteur

Social and human sciences

Intergovernmental Oceanographic Commission

Priority Africa and External Relations Sector

Bureau for Digital Business Solutions

unesco|

(Paris Time)

Dépenses planifiées (en milliers d'USD)

Contribution volontaire | Strictement affectée

Contribution volontaire | Financement flexible

Contribution volontaire | Autofinancée

Contribution mise en recouvrement

Total

Contribution volontaire | Strictement affectée

Contribution volontaire | Financement flexible

Contribution mise en recouvrement

Contribution volontaire | Autofinancée

Total

Contribution volontaire | Financement flexible

Contribution volontaire | Strictement affectée

Contribution mise en recouvrement

Total

Contribution volontaire | Financement flexible

Total

20,299

10,480

7,959

3,599

42,337

13,608

9,400

2,044

25,057

2,547

2,080

639

5,266

611

611
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Secteur Dépenses planifiées (en milliers d'USD)

Contribution mise en recouvrement 294
Participation Programme

Total 294

Contribution volontaire | Strictement affectée 259
Communication and Public Engagement

Total 259

Contribution volontaire | Strictement affectée 93
Financial management

Total 93

Contribution volontaire | Financement flexible 92
Human resources management

Total 92

Contribution volontaire | Strictement affectée 24

Coordination and monitoring of action to benefit
Gender Equality

Total 24

& Download XLS Vv

Projects
Projects are a sequence of budgeted activities, regardless of the source of funding, that contribute to the Organization's Outputs
and must be completed within an agreed timeframe. Projects can include sub-activities and can be linked to a wider Programme.

Note: For projects with multiple beneficiaries, the distribution of budget and expenditure figures at the beneficiary level is based on indicative
percentages.

Pays / région Budget du Dépenses Date Date
N° du projet Intitulé du projet bé}r/1éficiagire projet encourues de de
(usD) cumulées (USD)  début  fin

unesco|

https://core.unesco.org/fr/uses-of-funding/ce2fbff5?selected_filters_hash=263aaf9c2df1c3d285e8b0c74436f868 4/6


https://core.unesco.org/fr/uses-of-funding/ce2fbff5?selected_filters_hash=263aaf9c2df1c3d285e8b0c74436f868&order=project_code&sort=asc
https://core.unesco.org/fr/uses-of-funding/ce2fbff5?selected_filters_hash=263aaf9c2df1c3d285e8b0c74436f868&order=project_title&sort=asc
https://core.unesco.org/fr/uses-of-funding/ce2fbff5?selected_filters_hash=263aaf9c2df1c3d285e8b0c74436f868&order=plan_amount_usd&sort=desc
https://core.unesco.org/fr/uses-of-funding/ce2fbff5?selected_filters_hash=263aaf9c2df1c3d285e8b0c74436f868&order=exp_amount_usd&sort=desc
https://core.unesco.org/fr/uses-of-funding/ce2fbff5?selected_filters_hash=263aaf9c2df1c3d285e8b0c74436f868&order=project_start_date&sort=asc
https://core.unesco.org/fr/uses-of-funding/ce2fbff5?selected_filters_hash=263aaf9c2df1c3d285e8b0c74436f868&order=project_end_date&sort=desc
https://core.unesco.org/fr/uof/export/xls?display=all

Generat

N° du projet

170GL0O4041

175GLO4041

181GLO3041

182GL0O4041

191A1P2041
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Intitulé du projet

Fund of the 1970 Convention on the Means of Prohibiting and Preventing
the lllicit Import, Export and Transfer of Ownership of Cultural Property

Special Account Underwater Cultural Heritage Convention 2001

Fund for the Elimination of Doping in Sport 2022-2023

International Fund for Cultural Diversity 41/C5

A nent & Information for Policy

191EWS2041

1911CD2041

1910RS2041

Early Warning Systems & Services

Ensuring equitable participation of all IOC Member States in IOC
programmes and activities by assistance in capacity development

r

OceanR C

1910SD2041

191RCG2041

193EWS2041

& vnesco|

Observing Systems & Data Management

Sustainable Management & Governance

ICG-IOTWMS Secretariat

Pays / région
bénéficiaire

Global

Global

Global

Global

Global

> Multiple

Global

Africa

Asia and the
Pacific

Europe and
North America

Latin America
and the
Caribbean

Global

Global

Global

Global

> Multiple

Arab States

Budget du
projet
(usp)

302,802

110,021

3,181,367

2,715,139

450,000

1,200,000

240,000

240,000

240,000

240,000

240,000

1,350,000

450,000

1,300,000

1,350,000

850,000

255,000

Dépenses
encourues
cumulées (USD)

22,858

60,698

793,411

893,674

76,378

626,910

125,382

125,382

125,382

125,382

125,382

487,963

148,279

286,291

203,246

489,979

146,994
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Date
de
début

2022-
01-01

2022-
01-01

2022-
01-01

2022-
01-01

2022-
01-01

2022-
01-01

2022-
01-01

2022-
01-01

2022-
01-01

2022-
01-01

2022-
01-01

Date
de
fin

2023-
12-31

2023-
12-31

2023-
12-31

2023-
10-31

2023-
12-31

2023-
12-31

2023-
12-31

2023-
12-31

2023-
12-31

2023-
12-31

2023-
12-31
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N° du projet Intitulé du projet

1930PS2041 OceanOPS

193UND2041 UN Decade of Ocean Science for Sustainable Development

196DIP4041 Services for promotional activities (2022-2023)

196EAR4041 Earmarked Activities (2022-2023)

unesco|

M|

Pays / région
bénéficiaire

Africa

Asia and the
Pacific

Global

Global

Global

> Multiple

Global

Africa

Gabon

Budget du
projet
(usp)

255,000

340,000

450,000

2,300,000

369,664

7,059,760

6,706,772

141,195

211,793

Dépenses Date Date
encourues de de
cumulées (USD) début fin

146,994

195,992

2022-  2023-

161162 101 12-31

2022-  2023-

1167504 101 12-31

2022-  2023-

265591 101 12-31

2022-  2023-

2223212 101 12-31
2,113,951
44,504
66,756
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